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SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS
NAME 

MODERATOR 

1 02/1/20 Thursday Psoriasis Dr.Anshul Dr. V.M. Motghare 
2 03/1/20 Friday Sickle cell disease with acute 

Gastoenteritis 
Dr.Akhil Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3 06/1/20 Monday Hansen's  disease Dr.Vishaka Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

4 07/1/20 Tuesday Drug of therapy of Parkinsonism Dr.Nikata Dr. Smita Sontakke 

5 08/1/20 Wednesday Hypertension Dr.Shubhangi Dr. A. Turankar 

6 09/1/20 Thursday Anti -Anginal drugs Dr.Anisha Dr. V.M. Motghare 

7 

 

10/1/20 Friday Weekly Azathioprine pulse Vs 
Betamethasone oral minipulse in Rx of 

Mod. sereve alopecia 

Dr.Mitali Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

8 14/1/20 Tuesday Cryptococcal meningitis Dr.Monica Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

9 15/1/20 Wednesday Diabetic Ketoacidosis Dr.Sheha Dr. Smita Sontakke 

10 16/1/20 Thursday Rimegepant an oral Calcitonin Gene 
Relate peptide receptor Antagonist for 

migraine 

Dr.Pramoda Dr. A. Turankar 

11 17/1/20 Friday Efficacy of oral terbinafine Vs 
itraconazole in treatment of 

dermatophytic infection of skin a 
prospective - comparative study 

Dr.Anshul Dr. V.M. Motghare 

12 18/1/20 Saturday Medication Error Dr.Monika 
Dr.Sneha 

Dr.Pramoda 

Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

13 21/1/20 Tuesday A multicentre, prospective , randomized 
double blind study to evacuate the safety 
& efficacy of Saroglitazar 2&4 compared 

to Pioglitazone 45 gm in diabetic 
dyslipidaemia 

Dr.Shubhangi Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

14 22/1/20 Wednesday Omadacycline Dr.Mitali Dr. Smita Sontakke 

15 23/1/20 Thursday Clinical trial designs Dr.Ashwita Dr. A. Turankar 

16 24/1/20 Friday Autonomic neurotransmission Dr.Akhil Dr. V.M. Motghare 

17 28/1/20 Tuesday RCT of topical mupirocin Vs  mupirocin 
with sucaralfate in chronic skin ulcers 

Dr.Vishaka Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

18 31/1/20 Friday A clinical case lobar pneumonia with 
septicaenia 

Dr. Mitali Dr. S.G. Paranjape 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


